



12819

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	32	805741	HOSE	1		
2	54	815504220	CLAMP, Worm Gear	4		
3		854164	BRACKET	1		
4		854165	LIFTING EYE	1		
5	10	854166	SCREW, (M10 x 35)	3		
6	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	3		
7		805681	HOUSING	1		
8	10	40003 59	SCREW, (M8 x 60)	2		
9	10	40003 63	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	2		
10	13	40025 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	4		
11	27	805723	GASKET	1		3
12		805947T	THERMOSTAT, (160 Degree)	1		
13		805948	THERMOSTAT, (180 Degree)	1		
14		854168	COVER	1		
15	10	40092 38	SCREW, (M6 X 80)	5		
16	16	854169	STUD, (M6 x 75)	1		
17	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	6		
18	23	854170	SPACER	1		
19	32	805744	HOSE	1		
20	32	805739	HOSE	1		
21	54	815504348	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1		